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STATE ELECTION - NOV 6, 2018
FRANKLIN’S EARLY VOTING
SCHEDULE

When? October 22nd thru Nov 2nd
Where? Franklin Town Hall -
Town Clerk’s Office

Early Voting Dates & Times:

. Monday Oct 22 8 AM — 4 PM
. Tuesday Oct 23 8 AM -4 PM
. *Wednesday Oct 24 8 AM -7 PM
. Thursday Oct 25 8 AM -4 PM
. Friday Oct 26 8 AM-1PM
. *Saturday Oct 27 8 AM — 12PM
. Monday Oct 29 8 AM -4 PM
. Tuesday Oct 30 8 AM — 4 PM
. Wednesday Oct. 31 8 AM -6 PM
. *Thursday Nov 1 8 AM -7 PM
. Friday Nov 2 8 AM -1 PM

*THE EXTENDED HOURS ARE FOR EARLY VOTING ONLY!

Please visit Franklinma.gov/TownClerk for all Election information or call (508)520-4900,
Email: tburr@franklinma.gov

Teresa M. Burr, Franklin Town Clerk



